
NPC WEST COAST CLASSIC 
JUNE 25, 2022 

FINAL PLACINGS 

 
 

Women's Figure - True Novice
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 2 Elise Ladaw 3

2 1 Erika Johnson 6

3 3 Ashley Mason 9
 
 

Women's Figure - Masters 45+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 6 Kimberly Zimmerman 3

2 5 Anjy Divine 6

3 4 Katarina Ake 9
 
 

Women's Figure - Masters 35+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 4 Katarina Ake 3
 
 

Women's Figure - Hero
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 7 Kara Dickel 3

2 8 Breanna Herrera 6

3 10 Katelyn Radosin 9

4 3 Ashley Mason 12
 
 

Women's Figure - Novice
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 2 Elise Ladaw 3

2 10 Katelyn Radosin 6



 
 

Women's Figure - Open Class A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 5 Anjy Divine 3

2 10 Katelyn Radosin 6
 
 

Women's Figure - Open Class B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 2 * Elise Ladaw * 3

2 6 Kimberly Zimmerman 6

3 1 Erika Johnson 9

4 8 Breanna Herrera 12

5 3 Ashley Mason 15
 
 

Women's Figure - Open Class C
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 7 Kara Dickel 3

2 4 Katarina Ake 6
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - True Novice
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 12 Saud Burney 3

2 13 Ethan Casada 6

3 11 Alex Bradshaw 9

4 14 John Hassell 12

5 17 Jesse Reid 15

6 16 Sebastian Puente 19

7 15 Elijah Morales 20
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Masters 45+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 18 Eddie Herrera 3

2 20 Kent Russell 6

3 14 John Hassell 9

4 21 Steve Wallace 12



 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Masters 35+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 24 Evert Hendrix 3

2 26 Gary Sandrini 6

3 159 Kris Bryan 9
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Hero
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 18 Eddie Herrera 3
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Novice
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 30 Walker Ular 3

2 28 Colt Lemon 6

3 29 Jonas Quiles 9

4 13 Ethan Casada 12
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Open Class A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 46 * Joshua Egli * 4

2 30 Walker Ular 5

3 12 Saud Burney 9

4 44 Javier Miramontes 12

5 17 Jesse Reid 15

6 31 Bradley Gusman 18
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Open Class B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 24 Evert Hendrix 3

2 149 Andrew Davis 6

3 34 Ryan Scrooc 9

4 28 Colt Lemon 12



 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Open Class C
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 20 Kent Russell 5

2 36 Jesus Montejano 6

3 26 Gary Sandrini 8

4 159 Kris Bryan 12

5 35 Jorge Gutierrez 15

6 37 Marcus Nesbitt 18
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Open Class D
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 21 Steve Wallace 3

2 38 Nathan Fowler 6
 
 

Women's Physique - Open
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 40 * Diana Morales * 3
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 60+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 41 Juan Gonzales 3
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 40+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 24 Evert Hendrix 3

2 42 Melvin Hunter 6
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Novice Heavyweight
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 43 Sean Duarte 3
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Open Lightweight
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 44 Javier Miramontes 3



 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Open Middleweight
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 47 Travis Ely 3

2 45 Angel Arellano 6

3 46 Joshua Egli 9
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Open Light Heavyweight
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 52 Theron Ruiz 3

2 153 Dejohn Williams 6

3 43 Sean Duarte 9

4 48 Carlos Pinto 12

5 42 Melvin Hunter 15

NS 24 Evert Hendrix NS
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Open Heavyweight
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 49 * Steven Balderama * 3

2 53 Brandon Wertz 6

3 50 Austin Hart 9

4 51 Tarrence Lee 12
 
 

Men's Physique - True Novice A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 57 Adrian Tung 3

2 56 Micah Cassianni 6

3 55 Israel Arteaga 9
 
 

Men's Physique - True Novice B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 156 Luke Carfaro 5

2 54 Cedrick Ambriz 6

3 63 Zack Plotkin 8

4 65 Chaturvedi Sirigadde 12



 
 

Men's Physique - True Novice C
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 67 * Dominik Turek * 3

2 61 Harold Lim 6

3 62 Scott Mulligan 10

4 64 Marc Roggenkamp 12

5 58 Yosef Al-Emeri 14

6 59 J Benjamin Klein 18

7 60 Martin Lasalde 22

8 66 Sebastian Torres 23
 
 

Men's Physique - Masters 50+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 68 Branden Cameron 3

2 157 Darren Bergey 6

3 70 Shane Rathmann 9

4 71 Thomas Sorenson 12

5 69 Todd Gipson 15
 
 

Men's Physique - Masters 40+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 20 Kent Russell 3

2 72 Bronson Pada 6

3 64 Marc Roggenkamp 11

4 74 Emin Kayiran 12

5 73 Jon Persichino 14
 
 

Men's Physique - Masters 35+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 75 Raul Rodriguez 3

2 74 Emin Kayiran 6

3 73 Jon Persichino 9



 
 

Men's Physique - Teenage
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 76 Daniel Schneider 3

2 156 Luke Carfaro 6
 
 

Men's Physique - Hero
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 77 Peter Orellana 3

2 73 Jon Persichino 6
 
 

Men's Physique - Novice A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 77 Peter Orellana 3

2 57 Adrian Tung 6

3 55 Israel Arteaga 9
 
 

Men's Physique - Novice B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 87 * Jimmy Rivera * 3

2 61 Harold Lim 6

3 150 Albert Valadez 9

4 80 Justin Jerry 13

5 82 Donald Moore 16

6 63 Zack Plotkin 17

7 58 Yosef Al-Emeri 21

8 81 Jordan Leonard 24

9 79 Josue Figueroa 27

10 155 Adrian Cruz 30

11 66 Sebastian Torres 33



 
 

Men's Physique - Open Class A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 85 Wesley Ular 3

2 83 Kristoffer Kepler 6

3 75 Raul Rodriguez 9

4 70 Shane Rathmann 13

5 73 Jon Persichino 15

6 152 Roman Holston 18

7 55 Israel Arteaga 21
 
 

Men's Physique - Open Class B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 84 Christopher Dowell 3
 
 

Men's Physique - Open Class C
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 86 Drew Cselenyak 3

2 149 Andrew Davis 6
 
 

Men's Physique - Open Class D
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 91 * Marquis Young * 4

2 88 Darren Arnold 5

3 87 Jimmy Rivera 9

4 89 Mark Carter 12

5 150 Albert Valadez 16

6 68 Branden Cameron 18

7 67 Dominik Turek 21

8 63 Zack Plotkin 25

9 74 Emin Kayiran 26

NS 90 James Fowler NS



 
 

Men's Physique - Open Class E
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 61 Harold Lim 3

2 62 Scott Mulligan 6

3 60 Martin Lasalde 9

4 66 Sebastian Torres 12
 
 

Men's Physique - Open Class F
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 92 Kyle Daniels 3

2 80 Justin Jerry 8

3 82 Donald Moore 9

4 93 Tyson Hop 10

5 81 Jordan Leonard 15

6 58 Yosef Al-Emeri 18

7 59 J Benjamin Klein 21

8 79 Josue Figueroa 23
 
 

Women's Bikini - True Novice A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 94 Jessica Figueroa 3

2 96 Taylor Jimenez 6
 
 

Women's Bikini - True Novice B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 99 Rashell Mascardo 3

2 100 Hollie St Claire 6

3 97 Jocelynn Butters 9

4 98 Elizabeth Macias Craney 12



 
 

Women's Bikini - True Novice C
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 104 * Crystal Orellana * 3

2 133 Juliette Andiarena 7

3 105 Amy Scheffler 8

4 106 Danielle Bailor 13

5 154 Kate Lambert 15

6 101 Ariana Adame 18

7 102 Melissa Amezcua 22

8 107 Tammy Beam 23
 
 

Women's Bikini - True Novice D
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 111 Valerie Soto 3

2 108 Chloe Bethke 6

3 110 Paulina Smith 9
 
 

Women's Bikini - Masters 45+ A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 112 * Missy Fenner * 3

2 114 Emily Karp 7

3 116 Sarah Taylor 8

4 115 Christine Ramirez 12

5 113 Sherri Hill 15
 
 

Women's Bikini - Masters 45+ B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 117 Alicia Bailey 4

2 118 Bethany Carfaro 5

3 102 Melissa Amezcua 9

4 107 Tammy Beam 12



 
 

Women's Bikini - Masters 35+ A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 95 Alejandra Garcia 3

2 96 Taylor Jimenez 6

3 119 Shayna Dobbins 9

4 114 Emily Karp 12

5 120 Emma Perez-Singh 15
 
 

Women's Bikini - Masters 35+ B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 112 Missy Fenner 3

2 118 Bethany Carfaro 6

3 116 Sarah Taylor 9

4 100 Hollie St Claire 12

5 97 Jocelynn Butters 15

6 98 Elizabeth Macias Craney 18
 
 

Women's Bikini - Masters 35+ C
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 121 * Nadia Blackburn * 3

2 122 Aurora Cristiano 6

3 154 Kate Lambert 9

4 107 Tammy Beam 12
 
 

Women's Bikini - Masters 35+ D
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 125 Jessica Waller 3

2 123 Britney James 6

3 117 Alicia Bailey 9

4 124 Erin Jordan 12



 
 

Women's Bikini - Teenage
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 111 Valerie Soto 3

2 126 Jayda Kantor 6

3 127 Jacy Rowe 9
 
 

Women's Bikini - Hero
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 113 Sherri Hill 3
 
 

Women's Bikini - Novice A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 94 Jessica Figueroa 3

2 128 Arysliana Jimenez 6

3 130 Katie Wolfe 9

4 119 Shayna Dobbins 12

5 129 Candice Lang 15
 
 

Women's Bikini - Novice B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 99 Rashell Mascardo 3
 
 

Women's Bikini - Novice C
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 104 * Crystal Orellana * 3

2 137 Endria Rivera 6

3 126 Jayda Kantor 9

4 136 Vanessa Hattaway 12

5 105 Amy Scheffler 15

6 102 Melissa Amezcua 19

7 106 Danielle Bailor 20

8 127 Jacy Rowe 24



 
 

Women's Bikini - Novice D
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 108 Chloe Bethke 3
 
 

Women's Bikini - Open Class A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 95 Alejandra Garcia 3

2 119 Shayna Dobbins 6

3 114 Emily Karp 9

4 129 Candice Lang 12
 
 

Women's Bikini - Open Class B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 94 Jessica Figueroa 3

2 158 Alex Carrera 6

3 131 Sami Collura 9

4 130 Katie Wolfe 13

5 128 Arysliana Jimenez 14

6 116 Sarah Taylor 19

7 99 Rashell Mascardo 20
 
 

Women's Bikini - Open Class C
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 132 * Michelle Billett * 3

2 112 Missy Fenner 6

3 101 Ariana Adame 9
 
 

Women's Bikini - Open Class D
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 121 Nadia Blackburn 3

2 104 Crystal Orellana 6

3 137 Endria Rivera 9

4 136 Vanessa Hattaway 12

5 133 Juliette Andiarena 15

6 107 Tammy Beam 18



 
 

Women's Bikini - Open Class E
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 125 Jessica Waller 3

2 135 Denene Duby 6

3 122 Aurora Cristiano 9

4 134 Tiffany Burgess 12

5 127 Jacy Rowe 15
 
 

Women's Bikini - Open Class F
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 108 Chloe Bethke 3

2 124 Erin Jordan 6
 
 

Women's Wellness - True Novice
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 138 Kaelyn Brock 3

2 139 Jenna Devoge 6

3 146 Dayana De Leon 9

4 97 Jocelynn Butters 12
 
 

Women's Wellness - Masters 35+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 141 Dafne Hernandez 3

2 140 Casie L Moore 6

3 142 Anna Villarreal 9
 
 

Women's Wellness - Novice A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 144 * Rachael Watman * 3

2 129 Candice Lang 6



 
 

Women's Wellness - Novice B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 139 Jenna Devoge 3

2 145 Nikki Pitts 6

3 143 Hiva Askari 9

4 141 Dafne Hernandez 12
 
 

Women's Wellness - Open Class A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 144 Rachael Watman 3

2 147 Lilia Dominguez 6

3 146 Dayana De Leon 9

4 140 Casie L Moore 12
 
 

Women's Wellness - Open Class B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 138 * Kaelyn Brock * 3

2 145 Nikki Pitts 6

3 143 Hiva Askari 9

4 141 Dafne Hernandez 12
 
 

Women's Wellness - Open Class C
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 139 Jenna Devoge 3

2 148 Amanda Vann 6
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